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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
Before the 

BUREAU OF CONSUMER FINANCIAL PROTECTION 

ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEEDING 
File No. 2015-CFPB-0029 

_______________________________________ 
) 

In the Matter of: ) ORDER GRANTING EXTENSION 
) FOR STATUS UPDATE 

INTEGRITY ADVANCE, LLC and ) 
JAMES R. CARNES,  ) 

) 
Respondents.  ) 

_______________________________________ 

On June, 3, 2019, I issued an order directing the parties to file a joint statement by June 21, 
2019, identifying potential issues for a rehearing in this matter.  On June 19, 2019, the parties filed 
a Joint Statement.  In the statement, the parties stated that they are actively engaged in settlement 
negotiations, and have requested an extension to continue exploring the possibility of a settlement. 
Based on this representation, the parties request for an extension is hereby granted. 

The parties are ordered to submit a joint status update  no later than July 19, 2019. 

SO ORDERED this 24th day of June, 2019. 

_________________________________
HON. CHRISTINE L. KIRBY 
Administrative Law Judge  

Signed and dated on this 24th day of June 2019 at 
Washington, D.C. 

Christine Kirby
Digitally signed by Christine 
Kirby
Date: 2019.06.24 09:02:44 
-04'00'
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I hereby certify that I have served a true and correct copy of the Order Granting Extension for 
Status Update upon the following parties and entities in Administrative Proceeding 2015-CFPB-
0029 as indicated in the manner described below: 
 
Via Electronic Mail to Representatives for Consumer Financial Protection Bureau  
Alusheyi J. Wheeler, Esq. 
1700 G Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20552 
alusheyi.wheeler@cfpb.gov 
 
Deborah Morris, Esq., Email: deborah.morris@cfpb.gov 
Benjamin Clark, Esq., Email: benjamin.clark@cfpb.gov 
Stephen C. Jacques, Esq., Email: stephen.jacques@cfpb.gov 
 
 
Via Electronic Mail to Representatives for Respondent 
Allyson B. Baker, Esq. 
Venable LLP 
600 Massachusetts Ave., NW 
Washington, D.C., 20001 
abbaker@venable.com 
 
Peter S. Frechette, Esq., Email: psfrechette@venable.com 
JP Boyd, Esq., Email: jpboyd@venable.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
            ________________________ 
       Jameelah Morgan 
       Docket Clerk 
       Office of Administrative Adjudication 
       Bureau of Consumer Financial Protection  
 
 
 
Signed and dated on this 24th day of June, 2019 at 
Washington, D.C. 

Jameelah
Morgan

Digitally signed by 
Jameelah Morgan 
Date: 2019.06.24 
09:15:41 -04'00'
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